1
MUR1020CT
TO-220AB
Case Styles
MURB1020CT
D2PAK
MURB1020CT-1
TO-262

Dimensions in millimeters and (inches)
Modified JEDEC outline TO-262
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Ultrafast  MUR Series
2 - B = D2Pak / TO-262
None = TO-220AB
3 - Current  Rating (10 = 10A)
4 - Voltage Rating (20 = 200V)
5 - CT = Center Tap (Dual) TO-220 /D2PAK/ TO-262
6 - "-1" = TO-262 Option
7 - Tape & Reel Suffix
MUR B 10 20 CT -1 TRL
6 7
TR = Tape & Reel
TRL = Tape & Reel (Left Oriented)
TRR = Tape & Reel (Right Oriented)
MUR1020CT, MURB1020CT, MURB1020CT-1
Bulletin   PD-20738   04/00